CARLETON RAVENS MEN’S HOCKEY

YEAR

1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER

DOUG BANTON AWARD

Tom Leggett
Tom Leggett
Richard G. Reid
Doug Jodoin
Doug Jodoin
Scott Darling
John Heslop
Jim Wilson

Bill McDonell
Terry McCarthy
William Potter
Carmine Crocco

***NO MEN’S HOCKEY PROGRAM FROM 1974-75 to 2006-07 ***

2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
2011-12
2012-13
2013-14
2014-15
2015-16
2016-17

Francis Walker
Alex Archibald
Brandon MacLean
Brandon MacLean
Brandon MacLean
Jeff Hayes

Francis Dupuis
Patrick Killeen
Brett Welychka
Michael McNamee

Brad Good

Joe Manley
Linden Bahm
Damian Cross
David Weckworth
Sean Bamford
Brad Good






